Features
■ Matched high energy MOV
■ Internal thermal disconnects
■ Status indicator
■ Replaceable modular design
■ DIN Rail compatible base
■ Remote signalling capability
■ Standards compliance:

 (INCHES)
REV. 08/14
 How To Order
1320  -  S  -  xxx
Series
Remote Signalling Code
 S = Remote Signalling
DC Operating Voltage
   24 = 24 V
   48 =   48 V
   75 =   75 V
 110 = 110 V
Asia-Pacifi c: Tel: +886-2 2562-4117 • Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
EMEA: Tel: +36 88 520 390 • Fax: +36 88 520 211
The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Fax: +1-951 781-5700
18.0
(.709)
+     –
DC Surge
 Protector
SPD1320-xxx